
HomeHome
DepotDepotDepot

Staples

General
DynamicsDynamicsDynamics

StopStop
& Shop

DunkinDunkin
DonutsDonuts

Mobil

CourtyardCourtyardCourtyard
by Marrio�by Marrio�

AdvancedAdvanced
Auto Parts

W
. M

ai
n 

Rd
.

Access Rd.

Bu
rm

a 
Rd

.

Burm
a R

d.

Bu
rm

a 
Rd

.

W
. M

ai
n 

Rd
.

Brown Ln.

11
4

11
4

Green Ln.

Bur
m

a R
d.

W
. M

ain
 Rd.

Stringham Rd.

MiddletownMiddletown
Bap�st ChurchBap�st Church

11
4

11
4

Union St.

Oliphant Ln.

Mill Ln.

Union St.

Oliphant Ln.

Oliphant Ln.

1
1

2

2

Carr Point
Primary Parking Lot

Firefi ghter Training Facility
Secondary Parking Lot

Parking Lot Hours:
0600-1900 daily              
Shu� le Hours:
0600-1800 daily              
Shu� le Frequency:
Every ~20 minutes

Parking Lot Hours:
0600-1900 daily                     
Shu� le Hours:
0600-1800 daily              
Shu� le Frequency:
Every ~20 minutes

ANTX 2018 PARKING

HMI 18

Reminders:
    • Visitors must  be registered and checked-in to u� lize the ANTX Parking Lots and shu� le service
    • Please have ANTX visitor badge ready to display if requested by parking a� endants and follow
 all parking a� endant instruc� ons
    • Please lock your vehicles and do not leave valuables in plain sight

Please call 401-239-6745 with any problems or concerns 18-NUWC-GRA/0474

Narraganse�  Bay
Test Facility (NBTF)

Building 80
Visitor Control
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